
Thomas Dahmen, Langfurth
TSV Dinkelsbühl

Startnummer/startnumber :
Platz/ranking:
Platz AK/age-Place:
Netto/chiptotal:
Brutto/clocktotal:

465
513
92
03:13:49
03:13:59

5 km
7 km
10 km
20 km
Halb
30 km
32 km
40,2 km

00:20:49
00:29:11
00:41:46
01:23:59
01:28:36
02:07:14
02:16:30
03:04:14
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